
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 116 Jalyssa Blazek TV V 18:51.10
2 1 123 Haley Meyer Kee V 19:12.60
3 2 92 Billie Wagner South Winn V 19:29.90
4 3 3 Hannah Asche Central V 20:13.00
5 4 29 Rebecca Anderson Decorah V 20:23.50
6 5 95 Josie Tieskoetter South Winn V 21:07.70
7 117 Cambree Kruse TV V 21:12.60
8 6 23 Danielle Losen Decorah V 21:18.30
9 7 70 Kadence Huck Nashua Plainfield V 21:32.80

10 8 108 Mia Kurth Waukon V 21:34.30
11 9 97 Karissa Wenthold South Winn V 21:35.10
12 10 93 Megan Hageman South Winn V 21:38.00
13 11 4 Jaydin Dettman Central V 21:46.90
14 12 107 Paige Hansmeier Waukon V 21:48.30
15 13 24 Brynn Storhoff Decorah V 21:48.80
16 14 124 Reagan Mudderman Kee V 21:54.20
17 15 96 Anna Dietzenbach South Winn V 21:56.60
18 16 26 Abby Halverson Decorah V 21:57.40
19 17 125 Jaylyn Walleser Kee V 21:58.90
20 18 25 Annalise Skrade Decorah V 21:59.20
21 19 30 Kathryn Kelly Decorah V 22:04.20
22 20 28 McKenzie Riley Decorah V 22:13.60
23 27 Elsa Johnson Decorah V 22:15.70
24 21 1 Delaney Scherf Central V 22:18.90
25 31 Madison Tollefson Decorah V 22:19.50
26 22 126 Alison Wagner Kee V 22:20.00
27 23 104 Madelyn Helgerson Waukon V 22:20.60
28 24 72 Ellie Eick Nashua Plainfield V 22:20.90
29 25 109 Cameron Johnson Waukon V 22:23.10
30 26 73 Jennah Carpenter Nashua Plainfield V 22:25.60
31 32 Brielle Buresh Decorah V 22:29.60
32 27 78 Abby Schellhorn MFL V 22:33.80
33 33 Grace Brynsaas Decorah V 22:35.30
34 28 5 Taylor Moser Central V 22:55.30
35 29 98 Ella Willey South Winn V 23:04.50
36 30 87 Clare Grau MFL V 23:40.20
37 31 127 Alaina Bakewell Kee V 23:44.40
38 32 6 Reese Berns Central V 23:45.70
39 33 88 Evelyn Ruff MFL V 23:52.80
40 34 2 Kaitlyn Wiley Central V 24:03.70
41 35 74 Kara Levi Nashua Plainfield V 24:13.80
42 120 Khari Young St. Ansgar V 24:20.00
43 121 Kaylee Horgen St. Ansgar V 24:45.00
44 36 112 Kaitlyn Krambeer Waukon V 25:10.30
45 37 75 Lexi Weiss Nashua Plainfield V 25:20.70
46 38 113 Breckan Stewart Waukon V 25:26.50
47 39 86 Kaylee Walch MFL V 25:30.20
48 40 81 Alexis Ross MFL V 26:20.60
49 41 114 Mallory Berns Waukon V 26:56.30

XC V GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL



50 42 128 Isabelle Hammell Kee V 27:11.60
51 43 84 Kaylee Nuehring MFL V 27:18.50
52 44 76 Emma O'Neill Nashua Plainfield V 28:25.40
53 45 129 Anastasia Zipse Kee V 28:31.70



Team

41 South Winn   3   6  11  12  17  35

57 Decorah   5   8  15  18  20  21  22

85 Kee   2  16  19  26  37  50  53

95 Central   4  13  24  34  38  40

104 Waukon  10  14  27  29  44  46  49

129 Nashua Plainfield   9  28  30  41  45  52

169 MFL  32  36  39  47  48  51

Clayton Ridge
Postville

TV   1   7

St. Ansgar  42  43

South Winn Decorah
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

2 Billie Wagner V 19:29.90 4 Rebecca Anderson V 20:23.50
5 Josie Tieskoetter V 21:07.70 6 Danielle Losen V 21:18.30
9 Karissa Wenthold V 21:35.10 13 Brynn Storhoff V 21:48.80

10 Megan Hageman V 21:38.00 16 Abby Halverson V 21:57.40
15 Anna Dietzenbach V 21:56.60 18 Annalise Skrade V 21:59.20
29 Ella Willey V 23:04.50 19 Kathryn Kelly V 22:04.20
41 1:45:47 20 McKenzie Riley V 22:13.60

Elsa Johnson V 22:15.70
Madison Tollefson V 22:19.50
Brielle Buresh V 22:29.60
Grace Brynsaas V 22:35.30

57 1:47:27

Kee Central
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Haley Meyer V 19:12.60 3 Hannah Asche V 20:13.00
14 Reagan Mudderman V 21:54.20 11 Jaydin Dettman V 21:46.90
17 Jaylyn Walleser V 21:58.90 21 Delaney Scherf V 22:18.90
22 Alison Wagner V 22:20.00 28 Taylor Moser V 22:55.30
31 Alaina Bakewell V 23:44.40 32 Reese Berns V 23:45.70
42 Isabelle Hammell V 27:11.60 34 Kaitlyn Wiley V 24:03.70
45 Anastasia Zipse V 28:31.70 95 1:51:00
85 1:49:10

Waukon Nashua Plainfield
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

8 Mia Kurth V 21:34.30 7 Kadence Huck V 21:32.80
12 Paige Hansmeier V 21:48.30 24 Ellie Eick V 22:20.90
23 Madelyn Helgerson V 22:20.60 26 Jennah Carpenter V 22:25.60
25 Cameron Johnson V 22:23.10 35 Kara Levi V 24:13.80
36 Kaitlyn Krambeer V 25:10.30 37 Lexi Weiss V 25:20.70
38 Breckan Stewart V 25:26.50 44 Emma O'Neill V 28:25.40
41 Mallory Berns V 26:56.30 129 1:55:54

104 1:53:17

MFL TV
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

27 Abby Schellhorn V 22:33.80 Jalyssa Blazek V 18:51.10
30 Clare Grau V 23:40.20 Cambree Kruse V 21:12.60
33 Evelyn Ruff V 23:52.80
39 Kaylee Walch V 25:30.20

XC V GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL



40 Alexis Ross V 26:20.60
43 Kaylee Nuehring V 27:18.50

169 2:01:58

St. Ansgar
Score Name Grade Time

Khari Young V 24:20.00
Kaylee Horgen V 24:45.00



Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 110 Riley Witt St. Ansgar V 16:21.80
2 1 33 Arlo Hayes Decorah V 17:02.50
3 2 71 Isaiah Kruckman South Winn V 17:06.80
4 3 83 Nathan O'Neill Waukon V 17:26.10
5 4 85 Logan Delaney Waukon V 17:33.60
6 5 117 Keaton Reimer Clayton Ridge V 17:36.40
7 6 40 Larsson Shockey Decorah V 17:36.80
8 7 29 Izaak Eichinger Decorah V 17:41.00
9 8 84 Wyatt Gulla Waukon V 17:46.80

10 9 118 Gavin Moser Clayton Ridge V 17:49.80
11 10 60 Jacob Schellhorn MFL V 17:51.50
12 11 25 Cade Olson Decorah V 17:53.90
13 12 43 Drew Wilken Nausha Plainfield V 17:55.20
14 13 87 Caleb Helgerson Waukon V 17:55.50
15 14 86 Nate Keenan Waukon V 17:57.40
16 15 20 Henry Weis Decorah V 17:59.30
17 16 88 Isaac Reisinger Waukon V 18:01.50
18 17 89 Josh Keenan Waukon V 18:01.80
19 91 Skyler Dugan Waukon V 18:03.00
20 18 39 Bennett Schutte Decorah V 18:07.70
21 19 23 Jacob Magner Decorah V 18:09.60
22 111 Cole Hansen St. Ansgar V 18:10.20
23 2 Davis Coppola Decorah V 18:12.80
24 92 Connor Cahoon Waukon V 18:13.80
25 10 Grant Zilka Decorah V 18:17.70
26 20 73 Omar Flores South Winn V 18:22.10
27 31 Landan Folkedahl Decorah V 18:30.00
28 21 74 Ethan Maldonado South Winn V 18:34.90
29 90 Ethan Gibbs Waukon V 18:37.00
30 22 120 Erik Flores Clayton Ridge V 19:07.30
31 23 53 Caleb Nordheim MFL V 19:09.90
32 24 119 Teagan Palmer Clayton Ridge V 19:18.70
33 25 72 Hunter Wagner South Winn V 19:23.80
34 26 56 William Koether MFL V 19:45.60
35 27 59 Tucker Ruff MFL V 19:49.20
36 28 57 Bobby Kober MFL V 20:29.60
37 112 Nehemiah Hollingsworth-HuebschSt. Ansgar V 20:30.00
38 29 50 Braiden Schaufenbuel Nausha Plainfield V 20:36.90
39 30 45 Levi Winters Nausha Plainfield V 20:39.60
40 31 121 Jackson Patino Clayton Ridge V 20:39.90
41 32 76 Dawson Wenthold South Winn V 20:40.60
42 114 Ahmed Atta Kee V 21:12.40
43 33 44 Kendrick Huck Nausha Plainfield V 21:29.00
44 115 Daniel Wagner Kee V 21:35.20
45 34 46 Caleb Sinnwell Nausha Plainfield V 22:01.70
46 35 47 Caleb Lentz Nausha Plainfield V 22:06.80
47 36 48 Luke Paplow Nausha Plainfield V 22:11.90
48 116 Brendan Jones Kee V 23:49.90
49 37 122 Joshua Stade Clayton Ridge V 23:50.00

XC  V BOYS HIGH SCHOOL



50 38 123 Daniel Tabora-Lara Clayton Ridge V 23:59.00
51 39 54 Hunter Kugel MFL V 24:40.60
52 40 58 Logan Ross MFL V 25:27.40



Team

40 Decorah   2   7   8  12  16  20  21

42 Waukon   4   5   9  14  15  17  18

91 Clayton Ridge   6  10  30  32  40  49  50

100 South Winn   3  26  28  33  41

114 MFL  11  31  34  35  36  51  52

138 Nausha Plainfield  13  38  39  43  45  46  47

Postville
TV

St. Ansgar   1  22  37

Kee  42  44  48

Central

Decorah Waukon
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Arlo Hayes V 17:02.50 3 Nathan O'Neill V 17:26.10
6 Larsson Shockey V 17:36.80 4 Logan Delaney V 17:33.60
7 Izaak Eichinger V 17:41.00 8 Wyatt Gulla V 17:46.80

11 Cade Olson V 17:53.90 13 Caleb Helgerson V 17:55.50
15 Henry Weis V 17:59.30 14 Nate Keenan V 17:57.40
18 Bennett Schutte V 18:07.70 16 Isaac Reisinger V 18:01.50
19 Jacob Magner V 18:09.60 17 Josh Keenan V 18:01.80

Davis Coppola V 18:12.80 Skyler Dugan V 18:03.00
Grant Zilka V 18:17.70 Connor Cahoon V 18:13.80
Landan Folkedahl V 18:30.00 Ethan Gibbs V 18:37.00

40 1:28:14 42 1:28:39

Clayton Ridge South Winn
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

5 Keaton Reimer V 17:36.40 2 Isaiah Kruckman V 17:06.80
9 Gavin Moser V 17:49.80 20 Omar Flores V 18:22.10

22 Erik Flores V 19:07.30 21 Ethan Maldonado V 18:34.90
24 Teagan Palmer V 19:18.70 25 Hunter Wagner V 19:23.80
31 Jackson Patino V 20:39.90 32 Dawson Wenthold V 20:40.60
37 Joshua Stade V 23:50.00 100 1:34:08
38 Daniel Tabora-Lara V 23:59.00
91 1:34:32

MFL Nausha Plainfield
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

10 Jacob Schellhorn V 17:51.50 12 Drew Wilken V 17:55.20
23 Caleb Nordheim V 19:09.90 29 Braiden Schaufenbuel V 20:36.90
26 William Koether V 19:45.60 30 Levi Winters V 20:39.60
27 Tucker Ruff V 19:49.20 33 Kendrick Huck V 21:29.00
28 Bobby Kober V 20:29.60 34 Caleb Sinnwell V 22:01.70
39 Hunter Kugel V 24:40.60 35 Caleb Lentz V 22:06.80
40 Logan Ross V 25:27.40 36 Luke Paplow V 22:11.90

114 1:37:06 138 1:42:42

St. Ansgar Kee
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Riley Witt V 16:21.80 Ahmed Atta V 21:12.40
Cole Hansen V 18:10.20 Daniel Wagner V 21:35.20
Nehemiah Hollingsworth-HuebschV 20:30.00 Brendan Jones V 23:49.90

XC V BOYS HIGH SCHOOL



Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 34 Kamryn Steines Decorah JV 22:18.50
2 2 37 Lily Sandhorst Decorah JV 22:38.20
3 3 36 Grace Blikre Decorah JV 23:18.70
4 4 38 Mairi Session Decorah JV 23:26.40
5 5 41 Grace Neal Decorah JV 23:35.30
6 6 39 Amy Jensen Decorah JV 23:40.00
7 7 35 Natalie Goodner Decorah JV 23:48.30
8 40 Claire Schutte Decorah JV 24:20.40
9 43 Julia Phillips Decorah JV 24:22.10

10 48 Addison Lukes-Smith Decorah JV 24:29.70
11 100 Izzy Kuboushek South Winn JV 24:40.90
12 99 Josie Tollefsrud South Winn JV 24:49.20
13 60 Ellen Rooney Decorah JV 24:56.50
14 42 Ramsey Zilka Decorah JV 25:07.70
15 22 Eleanor Dickerson Clayton Ridge JV 25:11.10
16 8 7 Gracie Cummer Central JV 25:16.40
17 45 Sylvia Sandhorst Decorah JV 25:21.30
18 47 Sophia Christman Decorah JV 25:23.30
19 9 18 Coral Rork Central JV 25:24.20
20 62 Ella Grouws Decorah JV 25:28.30
21 10 17 Ashlyn Scherf Central JV 25:34.90
22 11 14 Haley Mueller Central JV 25:38.40
23 44 Amelia Wadsworth Decorah JV 25:42.30
24 106 Hannah Teslow Waukon JV 25:59.40
25 12 12 Madylen Gregerson Central JV 26:15.80
26 66 Megan Roe Decorah JV 26:21.90
27 13 8 Eva Embretson Central JV 26:25.40
28 50 Ashley Bjork Decorah JV 26:26.10
29 110 Azlynn Cota Waukon JV 26:27.20
30 51 Madison Heim Decorah JV 26:33.40
31 118 Hailey Elsbernd TV JV 26:37.70
32 52 Mikiah Krieg Decorah JV 26:49.60
33 67 Hailey Bower Decorah JV 26:49.80
34 46 Ruby Sullivan Decorah JV 26:51.10
35 82 Cadence Weber MFL JV 27:08.10
36 14 10 Staci Herman Central JV 27:14.70
37 69 Alex Kane Decorah JV 27:17.90
38 115 Emma Retallick Waukon JV 27:42.70
39 63 Karen Henriquez Decorah JV 27:59.40
40 57 Kaya Hines Decorah JV 28:06.00
41 53 Gwenyth Thompson Decorah JV 28:29.40
42 90 Jacqueline Mateo Postville JV 28:55.00
43 49 Anya Lovstuen Decorah JV 29:03.60
44 54 Lexy Stammeyer Decorah JV 29:23.10
45 20 Whitley Harber Clayton Ridge JV 29:28.60
46 58 Morgan Dlhy Decorah JV 29:32.10
47 13 Alexis Thiese Central JV 29:32.50
48 111 Avery Regan Waukon JV 30:00.70
49 65 Liz Clement Decorah JV 30:19.40

XC JV GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL



50 55 Ella Carlson Decorah JV 30:19.70
51 102 Kira Ellingson South Winn JV 31:12.60
52 21 Hailey Gaul Clayton Ridge JV 32:23.00
53 77 Shey Bergmann Nashua Plainfield JV 33:18.40
54 79 Mya Nelson MFL JV 36:30.40



Team

15 Decorah   1   2   3   4   5   6   7

50 Central  16  19  21  22  25  27  36

Clayton Ridge  15  45  52

Nashua Plainfield 53

MFL  35  54

Postville 42

South Winn  11  12  51

Waukon  24  29  38  48

TV 31

St. Ansgar
Kee

Decorah Central
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Kamryn Steines JV 22:18.50 8 Gracie Cummer JV 25:16.40
2 Lily Sandhorst JV 22:38.20 9 Coral Rork JV 25:24.20
3 Grace Blikre JV 23:18.70 10 Ashlyn Scherf JV 25:34.90
4 Mairi Session JV 23:26.40 11 Haley Mueller JV 25:38.40
5 Grace Neal JV 23:35.30 12 Madylen Gregerson JV 26:15.80
6 Amy Jensen JV 23:40.00 13 Eva Embretson JV 26:25.40
7 Natalie Goodner JV 23:48.30 14 Staci Herman JV 27:14.70

Claire Schutte JV 24:20.40 Alexis Thiese JV 29:32.50
Julia Phillips JV 24:22.10 50 2:08:10
Addison Lukes-Smith JV 24:29.70
Ellen Rooney JV 24:56.50
Ramsey Zilka JV 25:07.70
Sylvia Sandhorst JV 25:21.30
Sophia Christman JV 25:23.30
Ella Grouws JV 25:28.30
Amelia Wadsworth JV 25:42.30
Megan Roe JV 26:21.90
Ashley Bjork JV 26:26.10
Madison Heim JV 26:33.40
Mikiah Krieg JV 26:49.60
Hailey Bower JV 26:49.80
Ruby Sullivan JV 26:51.10
Alex Kane JV 27:17.90
Karen Henriquez JV 27:59.40
Kaya Hines JV 28:06.00
Gwenyth Thompson JV 28:29.40
Anya Lovstuen JV 29:03.60
Lexy Stammeyer JV 29:23.10
Morgan Dlhy JV 29:32.10
Liz Clement JV 30:19.40
Ella Carlson JV 30:19.70

15 1:55:17

Clayton Ridge Nashua Plainfield
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Eleanor Dickerson JV 25:11.10 Shey Bergmann JV 33:18.40
Whitley Harber JV 29:28.60
Hailey Gaul JV 32:23.00

MFL Postville

XC JV GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL



Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
Cadence Weber JV 27:08.10 Jacqueline Mateo JV 28:55.00
Mya Nelson JV 36:30.40

South Winn Waukon
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Izzy Kuboushek JV 24:40.90 Hannah Teslow JV 25:59.40
Josie Tollefsrud JV 24:49.20 Azlynn Cota JV 26:27.20
Kira Ellingson JV 31:12.60 Emma Retallick JV 27:42.70

Avery Regan JV 30:00.70

TV
Score Name Grade Time

Hailey Elsbernd JV 26:37.70



Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 35 Adrian Huang Decorah JV 18:39.30
2 2 4 Landyn Hook Decorah JV 18:49.20
3 65 Melvin Martin Postville JV 18:52.50
4 3 130 Gavin Holst Central JV 18:53.10
5 4 128 Corey Weber Central JV 18:54.80
6 5 5 D'mitry Lesser Decorah JV 19:06.30
7 6 3 Thomas Hammel Decorah JV 19:15.50
8 7 27 Max Wilson Decorah JV 19:16.40
9 8 41 Haywood Stowe Decorah JV 19:37.80

10 9 34 Bradyn Hook Decorah JV 19:40.00
11 38 Simon Mumford Decorah JV 19:40.60
12 70 Erik Garcia de Leon Postville JV 19:42.20
13 10 129 Brayden Finley Central JV 19:42.80
14 24 Benson Newhouse Decorah JV 19:44.00
15 107 Dale Schwamman TV JV 19:47.90
16 14 Montana Jump-Gerleman Decorah JV 19:51.70
17 11 93 Ashton Wohlfeil Waukon JV 19:55.60
18 28 Drew Berns Decorah JV 20:00.40
19 12 97 Kaedyn Anderson Waukon JV 20:02.20
20 13 Peter Essa Decorah JV 20:18.20
21 13 95 Tanner Marting Waukon JV 20:24.30
22 14 96 James VanderVelden Waukon JV 20:25.90
23 7 Andrew Olson Decorah JV 20:27.80
24 42 Austin Wilkins Decorah JV 20:28.40
25 30 Karter Einck Decorah JV 20:32.00
26 8 Ezra Vorvick Decorah JV 20:32.70
27 15 77 Dayten Ondrashek South Winn JV 20:36.40
28 11 Lucas Arendt Decorah JV 20:39.10
29 12 Doug Bentley Decorah JV 20:42.20
30 16 94 Hunter O'Neill Waukon JV 20:46.40
31 17 98 Cashton Lloyd Waukon JV 20:47.10
32 26 Brock Taylor Decorah JV 20:50.70
33 17 Travis Nordheim Decorah JV 21:01.30
34 19 Joseph Stammeyer Decorah JV 21:02.70
35 18 79 John Donovan South Winn JV 21:05.60
36 19 99 Caleb Perkins Waukon JV 21:20.00
37 21 Lange Betts Decorah JV 21:44.30
38 20 78 Chase Adam South Winn JV 22:08.90
39 100 Hayden Dahlstrom Waukon JV 22:11.40
40 102 Riley Palmer Waukon JV 22:13.70
41 22 Garrison Kowitz Decorah JV 22:18.80
42 64 Marcos Perez Postville JV 22:22.20
43 16 Aidan Nalean-Carlson Decorah JV 22:22.60
44 37 Dylan Muhlbauer Decorah JV 22:26.90
45 21 80 Abe Conway South Winn JV 22:31.90
46 6 Beau Newhouse Decorah JV 22:45.10
47 109 Lucas Hanson TV JV 22:47.90
48 101 Pryson Rasmussen Waukon JV 22:56.80
49 104 Ryan Kolsrud Waukon JV 23:00.90

XC JV BOYS HIGH SCHOOL



50 36 Nolan Jacobsen Decorah JV 23:05.20
51 63 Abdikhaliq Ibrahim Postville JV 23:21.00
52 9 Garrett Willie Decorah JV 23:41.60
53 15 Alexander McGohan Decorah JV 23:44.90
54 22 132 Storm Huinker Central JV 23:47.30
55 23 81 Kaden Barton-Franzen South Winn JV 24:17.30
56 1 William Chamberlain Decorah JV 24:19.80
57 32 Wyatt Hackman Decorah JV 24:32.30
58 51 Dalton Downing Nausha Plainfield JV 24:55.10
59 24 131 Tate Berns Central JV 25:17.90
60 125 Elliot Brown Clayton Ridge JV 25:24.10
61 49 Cal Levi Nausha Plainfield JV 25:40.60
62 108 Bode Balk TV JV 26:40.00
63 52 Dusty Berns MFL JV 28:22.50
64 113 Brian Nunez St. Ansgar JV 28:54.60
65 124 Blake Ihde Clayton Ridge JV 28:56.20
66 55 Reilly Franzen MFL JV 29:17.80
67 106 Ethan Kelly Waukon JV 32:58.10



Team

21 Decorah   1   2   6   7   8   9  10

63 Central   4   5  13  54  59

66 Waukon  17  19  21  22  30  31  36

97 South Winn  27  35  38  45  55

Nausha Plainfield  58  61

MFL  63  66

Postville   3  12  42  51

TV  15  47  62

St. Ansgar 64

Kee
Clayton Ridge  60  65

Decorah Central
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Adrian Huang JV 18:39.30 3 Gavin Holst JV 18:53.10
2 Landyn Hook JV 18:49.20 4 Corey Weber JV 18:54.80
5 D'mitry Lesser JV 19:06.30 10 Brayden Finley JV 19:42.80
6 Thomas Hammel JV 19:15.50 22 Storm Huinker JV 23:47.30
7 Max Wilson JV 19:16.40 24 Tate Berns JV 25:17.90
8 Haywood Stowe JV 19:37.80 63 1:46:36
9 Bradyn Hook JV 19:40.00

Simon Mumford JV 19:40.60
Benson Newhouse JV 19:44.00
Montana Jump-Gerleman JV 19:51.70
Drew Berns JV 20:00.40
Peter Essa JV 20:18.20
Andrew Olson JV 20:27.80
Austin Wilkins JV 20:28.40
Karter Einck JV 20:32.00
Ezra Vorvick JV 20:32.70
Lucas Arendt JV 20:39.10
Doug Bentley JV 20:42.20
Brock Taylor JV 20:50.70
Travis Nordheim JV 21:01.30
Joseph Stammeyer JV 21:02.70
Lange Betts JV 21:44.30
Garrison Kowitz JV 22:18.80
Aidan Nalean-Carlson JV 22:22.60
Dylan Muhlbauer JV 22:26.90
Beau Newhouse JV 22:45.10
Nolan Jacobsen JV 23:05.20
Garrett Willie JV 23:41.60
Alexander McGohan JV 23:44.90
William Chamberlain JV 24:19.80
Wyatt Hackman JV 24:32.30

21 1:35:07

Waukon South Winn
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

11 Ashton Wohlfeil JV 19:55.60 15 Dayten Ondrashek JV 20:36.40
12 Kaedyn Anderson JV 20:02.20 18 John Donovan JV 21:05.60
13 Tanner Marting JV 20:24.30 20 Chase Adam JV 22:08.90
14 James VanderVelden JV 20:25.90 21 Abe Conway JV 22:31.90
16 Hunter O'Neill JV 20:46.40 23 Kaden Barton-Franzen JV 24:17.30
17 Cashton Lloyd JV 20:47.10 97 1:50:40

XC JV BOYS HIGH SCHOOL



19 Caleb Perkins JV 21:20.00
Hayden Dahlstrom JV 22:11.40
Riley Palmer JV 22:13.70
Pryson Rasmussen JV 22:56.80
Ryan Kolsrud JV 23:00.90
Ethan Kelly JV 32:58.10

66 1:41:34

Nausha Plainfield MFL
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Dalton Downing JV 24:55.10 Dusty Berns JV 28:22.50
Cal Levi JV 25:40.60 Reilly Franzen JV 29:17.80

Postville TV
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Melvin Martin JV 18:52.50 Dale Schwamman JV 19:47.90
Erik Garcia de Leon JV 19:42.20 Lucas Hanson JV 22:47.90
Marcos Perez JV 22:22.20 Bode Balk JV 26:40.00
Abdikhaliq Ibrahim JV 23:21.00

St. Ansgar Clayton Ridge
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Brian Nunez JV 28:54.60 Elliot Brown JV 25:24.10
Blake Ihde JV 28:56.20



Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 91 Samantha Ruff MFL F 13:10.60
2 2 38 Amelia Roe Decorah F 13:19.10
3 3 35 Ana Simon Decorah F 13:23.10
4 4 33 Stella Pole Decorah F 13:36.10
5 5 139 Rylee Mudderman Kee F 13:39.30
6 6 27 Ellie Adams Decorah F 13:45.90
7 7 88 Cora Keehner MFL F 13:58.00
8 8 103 Annie Hageman South Winn F 13:59.90
9 9 16 Brinlee Courtney Decorah F 14:11.20

10 10 36 Deborah Hougen Decorah F 14:11.80
11 11 49 Olivia Paulsen Decorah F 14:30.60
12 43 Nora Lesmeister Decorah F 14:42.60
13 12 85 Skylar Fisk MFL F 14:46.20
14 13 126 Trudy Baxter Waukon F 14:47.10
15 82 Jalissa White Nashua PlainfieldF 14:56.30
16 31 Lillian Dahlen Decorah F 15:02.10
17 19 Lulu Bellrichard Decorah F 15:03.50
18 14 106 Maddy Jansen South Winn F 15:06.50
19 15 133 Hazel Neiman TV F 15:11.70
20 16 131 Annika Bodenstiener TV F 15:12.10
21 17 140 Addison Winters Kee F 15:13.80
22 29 Regine Hougen Decorah F 15:14.40
23 18 84 Booke Donlon MFL F 15:29.00
24 19 105 Tessa Phillips South Winn F 15:31.60
25 18 Willow Blair Decorah F 15:36.70
26 42 Naomi Pedlar Decorah F 15:37.30
27 20 90 Emma Koether MFL F 15:48.70
28 15 Claire Storhoff Decorah F 15:50.00
29 21 142 Elena Schulte Kee F 15:50.50
30 22 128 Byriah Stewart Waukon F 15:56.40
31 47 Kyra O'Hara Decorah F 15:56.90
32 28 Jillian Volz Decorah F 15:57.50
33 24 Tegyn Menke Decorah F 15:58.40
34 23 89 Julia Grau MFL F 16:00.30
35 14 Allysa Sadewassers Clayton Ridge F 16:05.80
36 24 86 Mariah Moser MFL F 16:06.30
37 87 Kennedy Bachman MFL F 16:08.10
38 102 Isabelle White Postville F 16:11.10
39 17 Vivian Searcy Decorah F 16:17.20
40 25 104 Lauren Ondrashek South Winn F 16:26.70
41 26 141 Lilly Kolsrud Kee F 16:35.30
42 27 134 Kendall Kuennen TV F 16:42.40
43 28 143 Isabelle Mettille Kee F 16:46.60
44 39 June Breitenbach-DirksDecorah F 16:48.40
45 44 Drew Zwart Decorah F 16:50.60
46 29 129 Addison Berns Waukon F 17:14.40
47 30 127 Roxie Grotegut Waukon F 17:16.70
48 41 Mara Branum Decorah F 17:45.30
49 37 Elsa Christman Decorah F 17:46.00
50 30 Teagan Sanderman Decorah F 17:53.50
51 101 Angie Barrutia-Rucal Postville F 18:01.90
52 21 Myla Leitz Decorah F 18:07.70

JH FEMALE RESULTS



53 23 Kylie Lemke Decorah F 18:26.50
54 20 Jayden Lundvedt Decorah F 18:26.90
55 31 132 Ava Hanson TV F 18:52.70
56 25 Nina Sessions Decorah F 19:12.20
57 22 Mara Baumann Decorah F 19:17.70
58 48 Morgan Miculinich Decorah F 19:22.50
59 4 Hannah Freidlien Central F 20:28.70
60 26 Rachel Spilde-Maki Decorah F 21:11.50
61 45 Sierra Jump-GerlemanDecorah F 21:17.60
62 46 Danika Reiser Decorah F 23:35.30
63 83 Madalyn Hennings Nashua PlainfieldF 25:51.50
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123



Team

15 Decorah   2   3   4   6   9  10  11
38 MFL   1   7  13  23  27  34  36

66 South Winn   8  18  24  40

69 Kee   5  21  29  41  43

89 TV  19  20  42  55

94 Waukon  14  30  46  47

Central 59

Clayton Ridge 35
Nashua Plainfield  15  63

Postville  38  51

Decorah MFL
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

2 Amelia Roe F 13:19.10 1 Samantha Ruff F 13:10.60
3 Ana Simon F 13:23.10 7 Cora Keehner F 13:58.00
4 Stella Pole F 13:36.10 12 Skylar Fisk F 14:46.20
6 Ellie Adams F 13:45.90 18 Booke Donlon F 15:29.00
9 Brinlee Courtney F 14:11.20 20 Emma Koether F 15:48.70

10 Deborah Hougen F 14:11.80 23 Julia Grau F 16:00.30
11 Olivia Paulsen F 14:30.60 24 Mariah Moser F 16:06.30

Nora Lesmeister F 14:42.60 Kennedy Bachman F 16:08.10
Lillian Dahlen F 15:02.10 38 1:04:14
Lulu Bellrichard F 15:03.50
Regine Hougen F 15:14.40
Willow Blair F 15:36.70
Naomi Pedlar F 15:37.30
Claire Storhoff F 15:50.00
Kyra O'Hara F 15:56.90
Jillian Volz F 15:57.50
Tegyn Menke F 15:58.40
Vivian Searcy F 16:17.20
June Breitenbach-Dirks F 16:48.40
Drew Zwart F 16:50.60
Mara Branum F 17:45.30
Elsa Christman F 17:46.00
Teagan Sanderman F 17:53.50
Myla Leitz F 18:07.70
Kylie Lemke F 18:26.50
Jayden Lundvedt F 18:26.90
Nina Sessions F 19:12.20
Mara Baumann F 19:17.70
Morgan Miculinich F 19:22.50
Rachel Spilde-Maki F 21:11.50
Sierra Jump-Gerleman F 21:17.60
Danika Reiser F 23:35.30

15 1:01:11

South Winn Kee
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

8 Annie Hageman F 13:59.90 5 Rylee Mudderman F 13:39.30
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14 Maddy Jansen F 15:06.50 17 Addison Winters F 15:13.80
19 Tessa Phillips F 15:31.60 21 Elena Schulte F 15:50.50
25 Lauren Ondrashek F 16:26.70 26 Lilly Kolsrud F 16:35.30
66 0:53:41 28 Isabelle Mettille F 16:46.60

69 1:08:38

TV Waukon
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

15 Hazel Neiman F 15:11.70 13 Trudy Baxter F 14:47.10
16 Annika Bodenstiener F 15:12.10 22 Byriah Stewart F 15:56.40
27 Kendall Kuennen F 16:42.40 29 Addison Berns F 17:14.40
31 Ava Hanson F 18:52.70 30 Roxie Grotegut F 17:16.70
89 0:56:27 94 0:56:23

Central Clayton Ridge
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Hannah Freidlien F 20:28.70 Allysa Sadewassers F 16:05.80

Nashua Plainfield Postville
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Jalissa White F 14:56.30 Isabelle White F 16:11.10
Madalyn Hennings F 25:51.50 Angie Barrutia-Rucal F 18:01.90



Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 144 Justin Wagner Kee M 11:43.60
2 1 50 Riley Berns Decorah M 11:57.70
3 2 51 Reid Berns Decorah M 12:08.20
4 3 124 James Stigler Waukon M 12:18.30
5 4 54 Max Grimstad Decorah M 12:19.70
6 5 70 Kyan Oftedahl Decorah M 12:20.80
7 6 61 Garret See Decorah M 12:21.60
8 7 53 Oliver Bollinger Decorah M 12:23.90
9 8 56 Keaton Nalean-CarlsonDecorah M 12:26.00

10 57 Kyle Pattison Decorah M 12:31.60
11 52 Carson Bohner Decorah M 12:33.00
12 65 Spencer Christensen Decorah M 12:33.60
13 67 Liam Huang Decorah M 12:40.40
14 9 6 Collin Jaster Central M 12:59.60
15 10 122 Sawyer Breitsprecher Waukon M 13:05.10
16 64 Kelton Casterton Decorah M 13:16.40
17 11 116 Caden Cahoon Waukon M 13:26.80
18 59 Will Robinson Decorah M 13:31.10
19 63 Noah Vilardo Decorah M 13:47.00
20 108 Avery Franzen South Winn M 13:47.30
21 12 119 Keigan Leiran Waukon M 13:48.90
22 66 Lawrence Christman Decorah M 13:49.20
23 13 117 Drake Hankes Waukon M 13:50.50
24 14 121 Jacob Baxter Waukon M 13:52.80
25 15 118 Isaak Kovarik Waukon M 13:53.10
26 11 Fernando Flores Clayton Ridge M 13:55.90
27 74 Colin Thompson Decorah M 13:58.50
28 72 Owen Rix Decorah M 13:58.80
29 94 Anthony Bunting MFL M 14:06.20
30 114 Tucker Burrichter Waukon M 14:10.20
31 125 Elijah Weighner Waukon M 14:24.90
32 69 Evan Madsen Decorah M 14:31.50
33 16 76 Connor Sullivan Nashua Plainfield M 14:41.20
34 115 Kelby Cahalan Waukon M 14:44.30
35 123 Cael Schellsmidt Waukon M 14:51.90
36 62 Logan Smith Decorah M 15:03.80
37 55 Caleb Johnson Decorah M 15:04.60
38 17 7 Caden Fette Central M 15:09.70
39 18 96 Emmanuel Hernandez Postville M 15:40.60
40 145 Carter Verthein Kee M 15:41.70
41 19 99 Victor BarrutiaRucal Postville M 15:51.10
42 20 97 Michael Hill Postville M 15:51.50
43 21 78 Sam O'Neill Nashua Plainfield M 15:54.00
44 138 Kaden Jirak TV M 16:11.80
45 58 Christopher Phillips Decorah M 16:18.70
46 12 Mason Martin Clayton Ridge M 16:49.40
47 109 Landon Merril South Winn M 16:54.30
48 120 Hayden Palmer Waukon M 16:55.10
49 10 Luke Cook Clayton Ridge M 17:07.20
50 112 Cooper Franzen South Winn M 17:08.00
51 92 Dracen Howe MFL M 17:43.60
52 22 5 Bryce Heller Central M 17:46.40
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53 23 81 Christopher Kalvig Nashua Plainfield M 18:05.80
54 24 79 Kaden McMichael Nashua Plainfield M 18:08.90
55 25 9 Declan Finley Central M 18:11.70
56 26 8 Michael White Central M 18:17.40
57 137 Nick Bernhard TV M 20:09.70
58 27 95 Isai Murillo-Vega Postville M 20:22.00
59 71 Noah Potvin Decorah M 20:27.10
60 60 Eli Sassaman Decorah M 21:17.90
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123



Team

12 Decorah   2   3   5   6   7   8   9
36 Waukon   4  15  17  21  23  24  25

73 Central  14  38  52  55  56
84 Nashua Plainfield  33  43  53  54

84 Postville  39  41  42  58

Clayton Ridge  26  46  49
MFL  29  51

South Winn  20  47  50

TV  44  57

Kee   1  40

Decorah Waukon
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Riley Berns M 11:57.70 3 James Stigler M 12:18.30
2 Reid Berns M 12:08.20 10 Sawyer Breitsprecher M 13:05.10
4 Max Grimstad M 12:19.70 11 Caden Cahoon M 13:26.80
5 Kyan Oftedahl M 12:20.80 12 Keigan Leiran M 13:48.90
6 Garret See M 12:21.60 13 Drake Hankes M 13:50.50
7 Oliver Bollinger M 12:23.90 14 Jacob Baxter M 13:52.80
8 Keaton Nalean-Carlson M 12:26.00 15 Isaak Kovarik M 13:53.10

Kyle Pattison M 12:31.60 Tucker Burrichter M 14:10.20
Carson Bohner M 12:33.00 Elijah Weighner M 14:24.90
Spencer Christensen M 12:33.60 Kelby Cahalan M 14:44.30
Liam Huang M 12:40.40 Cael Schellsmidt M 14:51.90
Kelton Casterton M 13:16.40 Hayden Palmer M 16:55.10
Will Robinson M 13:31.10 36 1:05:50
Noah Vilardo M 13:47.00
Lawrence Christman M 13:49.20
Colin Thompson M 13:58.50
Owen Rix M 13:58.80
Evan Madsen M 14:31.50
Logan Smith M 15:03.80
Caleb Johnson M 15:04.60
Christopher Phillips M 16:18.70
Noah Potvin M 20:27.10
Eli Sassaman M 21:17.90

12 1:01:08

Central Nashua Plainfield
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

9 Collin Jaster M 12:59.60 16 Connor Sullivan M 14:41.20
17 Caden Fette M 15:09.70 21 Sam O'Neill M 15:54.00
22 Bryce Heller M 17:46.40 23 Christopher Kalvig M 18:05.80
25 Declan Finley M 18:11.70 24 Kaden McMichael M 18:08.90
26 Michael White M 18:17.40 84 0:58:38
73 1:12:30

Postville Clayton Ridge
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

18 Emmanuel Hernandez M 15:40.60 Fernando Flores M 13:55.90
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19 Victor BarrutiaRucal M 15:51.10 Mason Martin M 16:49.40
20 Michael Hill M 15:51.50 Luke Cook M 17:07.20
27 Isai Murillo-Vega M 20:22.00
84 0:58:19

MFL South Winn
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Anthony Bunting M 14:06.20 Avery Franzen M 13:47.30
Dracen Howe M 17:43.60 Landon Merril M 16:54.30

Cooper Franzen M 17:08.00

TV Kee
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Kaden Jirak M 16:11.80 Justin Wagner M 11:43.60
Nick Bernhard M 20:09.70 Carter Verthein M 15:41.70


